
300 West Walker
League City TX 77573City of League City, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0597 Name: FM270 Boat Ramp Renovation

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:9/25/2018 Budget and Project Management

On agenda: Final action:10/9/2018 10/9/2018

Title: Consider and take action on a resolution authorizing the first amendment to the professional services
agreement with Burditt Consultants, LLC by providing for additional services for the FM270 Public
Boat Ramp Renovation project (CIP# PK1804) and increasing the total compensation by $93,000
(Director of Budget and Project Management)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Data Sheet, 2. Proposed Resolution, 3. Exhibit A - First Amendment, 4. Original Agreement with Burditt
Consultants, LLC, 5. Aerial Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council10/9/2018 1 Pass

City of League City, TX Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

